TOOLS
SHOES
KNEE PADS AND FOAM BOARD
ROLLING SEATS, TROLLEYS AND WORK BENCHES
SUCTION CUPS
SLABS LIFTERS
SCREEDING TOOLS
RAI-FIX: MECHANICAL FIXING SYSTEM FOR WALL INSTALLATION OF

raimondispa.com
KIT - TRACTION-ADJUSTABLE-PLIERS - WEDGES
180KIT100 8024648067951 4
 RLS Floor kit - consisting of: 1 pliers for floor covering; 100 wedges;
51x51xh36 cm 20”x20”xh 14 1/8” 8,6 Kg  19 lbs    100 clips for tile of thickness from 3 to 12 mm (1/8” - 1/2”)
180KIT100RIV 8024648065209 4
 RLS Wall kit - consisting of: 1 pliers for wall covering; 100 wedges;
51x51xh36 cm 20”x20”xh 14 1/8” 8,6 Kg  19 lbs
    100 clips for tile of thickness from 3 to 12 mm (1/8” - 1/2”)
180KIT3D
8024648086624 4
 Kit R.L.S. “3D” consisting of:  75 clips “3D” (for tile of thickness from
49x39xh25 cm 19 1/4”x15 3/8”xh 10” 6,5 Kg 13.3 lbs    3 to 12 mm); 75 wedges; 1 pliers for floor covering
 231N 8024648072627 4 Adjustable pliers for floor covering 32x32xh 8 cm 12 5/8”x12 5/8”xh 5/16” 2 Kg 4,4 lbs
 231 NRIV 8024648072634 4 Adjustable pliers for wall covering 32x32xh 8 cm 12 5/8”x12 5/8”xh 5/16” 2 Kg 4,4 lbs
 180CUNEO100 8024648067944 12 RLS Wedge - 100 pieces bag 58x29xh26 cm 23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4”         11,7 Kg  25.8 lbs
 180CUNEO250 8024648011947 6 RLS Wedge - 250 pieces bag 58x29xh26 cm   23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 11,7 Kg 25.8 lbs
 180CUNEO500 8024648011954 3 RLS Wedge - 500 pieces bag 58x29xh26 cm  23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 11,7 Kg 25.8 lbs
 180CUNEO1000 8024648069818 1 RLS Wedge - 1000 pieces box 30x40xh42 cm 11 1/2”x16”xh 16 1/2” 8,2 Kg 16.3 lbs
 180CU500SE 8024648072603 2 RLS Wedge - 500 pieces plastic bucket  62x42xh36 cm 25 1/2”x16 1/2”xh 14” 10,8 Kg 23.8 lbs
 Part No.
 Part No.
 Part No.
Description

PATENTED
R.L.S. - 3D CLIP (PATENTED)
“3D” CLIP: JUST ONE CLIP SUITABLE FOR ANY INSTALLATION LAYOUT.
• In addition to level (“lippage” removal), the “3D” clip creates the joint (both with “+” and “T”
 layout) in both orthogonal sides of the tiles.
• Thanks to the retractable “spacing fins”, the “3D” clip is suitable to be positioned both in the
 tiles intersections (both “+” and “T” layout) and on the tiles sides. So, when installing large
 format tiles, for which putting the clips just in the tiles intersections is not sufficient to ensure
 proper leveling (“lippage” removal),  the “3D” clip can be used in both positions.
• The “3D” clip accepts the same wedges and pliers of all other R.L.S. clips.
• The “3D” clip is shipped in flat position so to reduce volumes by nearly 50% (in comparison with
 the standard R.L.S. clip).
• Prior to use, with a simple and fast movement, put the “3D” clip bridge in vertical position.
• Minimum joint size: 1,5 mm (1/16”). As required by UNI U87005510 regulation.
• Suitable for tiles thickness from 3 mm (1/8”) up to 12 mm (1/2”).
180B01MM3D0100 8024648083753 24 3D clips for tiles thickness from 3 to 12 mm (1/8”-1/2”) 100 1,5 mm - 1/16” • • • 30x40xh 32 cm 12”x16”xh 12 1/2” 8 Kg 17.6 lbs
180B01MM3D0250 8024648083760 10 3D clips for tiles thickness from 3 to 12 mm (1/8”-1/2”) 250 1,5 mm - 1/16” • • • 30x40xh 32 cm 12”x16”xh 12 1/2” 8 Kg 17.6 lbs
180B01MM3D0500 8024648083777 5 3D clips for tiles thickness from 3 to 12 mm (1/8”-1/2”) 500 1,5 mm - 1/16” • • • 30x40xh 32 cm 12”x16”xh 12 1/2” 8 Kg 17.6 lbs
180B01MM3D3000 8024648083937 1 3D clips for tiles thickness from 3 to 12 mm (1/8”-1/2”) 3000 1,5 mm - 1/16” • • • 30x40xh 32 cm 12”x16”xh 12 1/2” 10 Kg 22 lbs
R.L.S. “3D” CLIPS
Pieces
per Bag
USE WITH “+” LAYOUT BOTH ON TILES INTERSECTIONS AND SIDES USE WITH “T” LAYOUT ON TILE INTERSECTIONS

raimondispa.com
R.L.S. CLIPS
PACKAGE
CARTON BOX
R.L.S. CLIPS FOR TILE THICKNESS FROM 3 mm UP TO 12 mm (1/8” - 1/2”)
R.L.S. CLIPS FOR TILE THICKNESS FROM 12 mm UP TO 20 mm (1/2” - 3/4”)
180BASE180BS
180BAH20
4 mm3 mm1,5 mm1,5 mm1 mm 4 mm3 mm1,5 mm1,5 mm1 mm 4 mm3 mm1,5 mm1,5 mm1 mm 4 mm3 mm1,5 mm1,5 mm1 mm
4 mm3 mm1,5 mm1,5 mm1 mm
180BS0003C 180BS0004C
NEW
 Part No. Description
Pieces
per Bag
 180BS0001C0100 8024648085337 24 RLS Clip/base; joint 1 mm (1/32”) 100 1 mm - 1/32” • – – 40x30xh32 cm 15 3/4”x12”xh12 1/2” 8,8 Kg 19.4 lbs
 180BS0001C0250 8024648085344 10 RLS Clip/base; joint 1 mm (1/32”) 250 1 mm - 1/32” • – – 40x30xh33 cm 15 3/4”x12”xh12 1/2” 8,8 Kg 19.4 lbs
 180BS0001C0500 8024648085351 5 RLS Clip/base; joint 1 mm (1/32”) 500 1 mm - 1/32” • – – 40x30xh34 cm 15 3/4”x12”xh12 1/2” 8,8 Kg 19.4 lbs
 180BS0001C3000 8024648085368 1 RLS Clip/base; joint 1 mm (1/32”) 3000 1 mm - 1/32” • – – 30x40xh42 cm 12”x15 3/4”xh16 1/2”  10,2 Kg 22.5 lbs
 180BASE100 8024648067241 20 RLS Clip/base; joint 1,5 mm (1/16”)  100 1,5 mm  - 1/16” • – – 58x30xh38 cm 23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9 Kg 19.8 lbs
 180BASE250 8024648067937 8 RLS Clip/base; joint 1,5 mm (1/16”)  250 1,5 mm  - 1/16”  • – – 58x30xh38 cm  23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9 Kg 19.8 lbs
 180BASE500 8024648067258 4 RLS Clip/base; joint 1,5 mm (1/16”)  500 1,5 mm  - 1/16”  • – – 58x30xh38 cm  23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9 Kg 19.8 lbs
 180BASE2000 8024648069801 1 RLS Clip/base; joint 1,5 mm (1/16”)  2000 1,5 mm  - 1/16”  • – – 30x40xh42 cm 11 1/2”x16”xh 16 1/2” 8,8 Kg 19.4 lbs
 180BS0003C0250 8024648081308 8 RLS Clip/base; joint 3 mm (1/8”)  250 3 mm - 1/8” • – – 58x30xh38 cm 23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9,4 Kg 20,7 lbs
 180BS0003C0500 8024648081315 4 RLS Clip/base; joint 3 mm (1/8”)  500 3 mm - 1/8” • – – 58x30xh38 cm 23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9,2 Kg 20,3 lbs
 180BS0003C2000  8024648081322 1 RLS Clip/base; joint 3 mm (1/8”)  2000 3 mm - 1/8” • – – 30x40xh42 cm 11 1/2”x16”xh 16 1/2” 8,8 Kg 19,4 lbs
 180BS0004C0250 8024648081339 8 RLS Clip/base; joint 3 mm (1/8”)  250 4 mm - 5/32” • – – 58x30xh38 cm 23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9,7 Kg 21,5 lbs
 180BS0004C0500 8024648081346 4 RLS Clip/base; joint 3 mm (1/8”)  500 4 mm - 5/32” • – – 58x30xh38 cm 23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9,8 Kg 21,6 lbs
 180BS0004C2000 8024648081353 1 RLS Clip/base; joint 3 mm (1/8”)  2000 4 mm - 5/32” • – – 30x40xh42 cm 11 1/2”x16”xh 16 1/2” 9,2 Kg 20,2 lbs
 180BA200H20 8024648069627 8 RLS Clip/base; joint 1,5 mm (1/16”)  200  1,5 mm  - 1/16” • – – 58x30xh38 cm 23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9 Kg 19.8 lbs
 180BA400H20 8024648070050 4 RLS Clip/base; joint 1,5 mm (1/16”)  400  1,5 mm  - 1/16”  • – – 58x30xh38 cm  23”x11 1/2”xh 10 1/4” 9 Kg 19.8 lbs
 180BA1500H20 8024648064127 1 RLS Clip/base; joint 1,5 mm (1/16”)  1500 1,5 mm  - 1/16”  • – – 30x40xh42 cm 11 1/2”x16”xh 16 1/2” 7,1 Kg 15.6 lbs
 Part No. Description
Pieces
per Bag